8/3/2024
Audio Concepts Night Show

IdBL
Class
Trunk/Pickup 1
Trunk/Pickup 2

Trunk/Pickup 3

HB/SUV/Minivan 2

Advanced No Wall 2

Advanced 1

Advanced 2

Bass Boxing

Class

Cruiserweight
Cruiserweight Trunk/Pickup
Flyweight

Lightweight

Welterweight

No Holds Barred

Demo Boxing

Class
Demo Boxing Ultimate

Place

Place

Place

Member ID Name

20206166 James Mcelrea
20249668 Odise Bryant Il
20248745 Leo

20226949 Ryan Woodward
20248746 Clyde

20206242 Jose Ramos Jr
20248547 Devin Hill

20248510 Barry Cottrell
20206548 Moses Martinez
20206250 Ricky Garcia

20226944 David Perez

20206255 Woody Mcdonald

Member ID Name

20206242 Jose Ramos Jr

20249668 Odise Bryant Il

20205772 Justin Nickelson

20248510 Barry Cottrell

20248747 Patrick Coronado

20226987 Julio Montanez

Member ID Name

20184437 Anthony Capps
20226987 Julio Montanez

%RS;

Score
145.38

147.3
147.02
143.81
139.77

147.8
139.86

153.81
157.57
149.09
139.49
152.68
Qualifying
145.14
144.93
152.37
151.72
150.43
143.97
Qualifying

157.65
144.97

Round 1
145.14

Final

Round 2
143.9

Round 3
141.51

Average
143.5167



